MISCELLANEOUS COUPLINGS
32 Tel: 01732 378912   Fax: 01732 357666
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)
DUST CAPS
SEE PAGE76
PRESSURE DROP CHARACTERISTICS
SP SERIES
HIGH PRESSURE,

SP 40 11⁄2" BSP 141 81 61 85 78 x 2.0 55 162
SP 50 2" BSP 205 129 71 105 92 x 3.0 69 236
ORDER CODES
SP    50 – M – 32 G
Coupling Size
Blank = Nitrile
Seals
SP Series
F = Female thread
M = Male thread
If blank then female
thread is supplied.
Thread Form
G = BSP P
N = NPT F
Thread size (dash system)
04 = 1/4" 16 = 1"
06 = 3/8" 20 = 11⁄4"
08 = 1/2" 24 = 11⁄2"
12 = 3/4" 32 = 2"
M = Male coupling
F = Female coupling
Any other
information
Example: SP50-M-32G
SP Series, size 50 male coupling, 2" BSP female
thread, nitrile seals, no special requirements.